
LOT 370
AMELIA NATIONAL PHASE ONE-C
SEGMENTS ONE &TWO OR 2440/1467

DRAOVITCH PETER & DEBRA L
95024 GOLDEN GLOW DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

27-2N-28-006C-0370-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4042.00

05/08/2025 MLU

10/27/2022 DJ 0.00 135,000 0 0 135,000

STANDARD
4

510,418
4,151

135,000
649,569
38,772

610,797
HX HB 50,722

560,075
649,569

0

656,215

2577/0604 7/11/2022 SW Q I 01 725,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FF FLORIDA RESIDENTIA

DRAOVITCH PETER & D

2457/1112 4/28/2021 SW U V 30 3,800,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMELIA NATIONAL ENTER

FF FLORIDA RESIDENT
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21015128 NEW CONSTR 429,565 11/02/2022

2023HX Base Yr

95024 GOLDEN GLOW DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 01 3,011 108.3760 171.23 515,574 2022 2022 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2415

BAS 2,415 100 2022 2,415 409,385

FGR 671 55 2022 369 62,552

FOP 224 30 2022 67 11,357

FSP 400 40 2022 160 27,123

3,710 3,011 510,418

FSP=[YR=2022] W20 S10 BAS=[YR=2022] W30 S45 FGR=[YR=2022] S22
E20 N1 E9 FOP=[YR=2022] S10 E8 N1 E12 N7 W12 N12 W6 S10 W2$
E2 N21 W31$ E31 S11 E6 S12 E13 N58 W20 N10$ S10 E20 N20$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 739.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2022 2022 3 99 3,804

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 54.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2022 2022 3 99 347

4,151

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 135,000.00 135,000.00 135,000


